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DNI  MESTA  TREBIŠOV

VÝSLEDKY

1.  Skok ZL
110 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2
8000 SKK

Trebišov, 29.8.2008

11
TINCAS BOY 05903

Z0001 Košice Agrospol1
Agrospol Košice

Landáno 4514  330635
Sisi VS 78005

SVK TK
  0   0  39,05Vasilij IVANOV

2500 SKK

30
SCAMPOLO 25 05652

03031 Stropkov Bechera JS2
JS Bechera Stropkov

Scampolo 1
Robinson-28 57507

Y0 SVK TK
  0   0  39,15Norbert ANDREJKO

1700 SKK

4
GORDON GREAT 05361

03684 Spišská N.Ves Slávia3
Svetlana Kočíková

Great Pleasure
Cedra 1567  2210192907

D4 SVK TK
  0   0  39,75Svetlana KOČÍKOVÁ

1200 SKK

45
GRANDUS 05920

02755 Lužany JMC4
Diana Kušmíreková

Grandeur 313907078
Sanja 33089328713

J8 Oldenburger
  0   0  41,1Ján ml. CIGAN

900 SKK

43
DOLLAR-LOOK VAN`T A 06078

00063 Trebišov JK5
JUDr.Ľubomír Cibere

Vene Vidi Vici Van O
Fine-Look05

BWP
  0   0  41,62Radovan CIBERE

700 SKK

25
MADEIRA 06220

00703 Prešov Pribula6
M.Pribula + L.Borisová

Athletic Star 4257 3
Monita VS 73804

SVK TK
  0   0  43,17Milan PRIBULA

600 SKK

17
LAND FAER 05782

03142 Rafajovce Koprivňák7
Dušan Koprivňák

Land Star 4526
Fara VS-031305

J8 SVK TK
  0   0  43,69Juraj KOPRIVŇÁK

400 SKK

1
FLORANS 05700

02126 Košice Agrospol8
Kristína Drotárová

Lucas 4512 330926396
Fany (Ro-160)06

Peter Kapitán
  0   4  42,4Kristína DROTÁROVÁ

 

49
PENNSYLVANIA 06437

04373 Kysta JK Horst9
Jozef Borčík

Corland 89.9352
Louisianne 93.242511

Y9 KWPN
  0   4  43,22Matej ĽOCH

 

52
HUBERTA 05013

01755 Kysta JK Horst10
Štefan Počatko

Philip 4501 s.v.
Hela VS-71708

SVK TK
  0   4  44,4Patrik TOMKO

 

44
CAMBRIGE 05902

03426 Lužany JMC11
Megan McTiver

Cassis xx 060040982
Cassandra 37007589708

J5 Sachsen-Anhaltiner
  0   4  44,94Martin CIGAN

 

19
CORAMIRA 05961

01933 Košice Agrospol12
Jozef Mikloš

Coradus 210306792
S-Ramina 21001888012

Holsteiner
  0   7  53Anton HATRÁK

 

15
KINTSER 04691

01325 Košice Agrospol13
Agrospol Košice

Przedswit XVII 4304
Agáta12

SVK TK
  4  58Andrea VALENTOVÁ

 

23
WATZI´S BOY CH 05434

02650 Stropkov Bechera JS14
Igor Roháč

Watzi
Grandessa07

SUI
  4  63,56Igor ROHÁČ

 

16
SOŇA 3 05923

01933 Košice Agrospol15
Puci-Agro s.r.o.

Sarbon 3497 s.v.
Sally 114005

SVK TK
  4  63,81Anton HATRÁK

 

53
SÍRIUS 4 06136

01755 Kysta JK Horst16
Jaroslav Tomko

Kasr El Nil I 201
Stella 339504

SVK TK
  4  63,84Patrik TOMKO

 

31
MICHELLE 05645

01465 Košice Kiara17
Ing.Václav Pacan

Grand Step 2741 3107
Molly08

CZE TK
  4  64,17Lucia TARABOVÁ

 

39
LEJLA 05871

02970 Spišská N.Ves Slávia18
D.Očovanová

Landáno 4514  330635
Jamajka 118405

J8 SVK TK
  4  66,09Viktória KOPECKÁ

 

50
CASHMAN CAN 05987

01754 Kysta JK Horst19
Alfred Fisher

Corlando 818521295
Acorda 81366259007

Bayerischer WB
  4  66,38Jaroslav TOMKO

 

10
RAMIR 04715

Z0001 Košice Agrospol20
Ján Lauček

Ramirado 2101455955
Indiana 21030689409

Holsteiner
  5  69,3Vasilij IVANOV

 

2
CAROLA 05832

03034 Košice VMV21
Vladimír Varga

Coriander 3867
Karolina 89706

HUN TK
  8  64,15Martin VARGA

 

12
ROLEX 2 05904

Z0001 Košice Agrospol22
Jaroslav Valenta

Land Star 4526
Duellano II-45 43205

SVK TK
  8  64,44Vasilij IVANOV

 

22
DUŇKA 06074

04039 Košice Parkúr team B.V.23
Daniel Kollár

Faraday 2742 s.v.
Duna 2407

Y9 CZE TK
 17  95,41Daniel KOLLÁR

 

38
VIDI 04748

02689 Spišská N.Ves Slávia24
Viktória Kolesárová

Sanson 4503
Veneda VS-0304009

Y9 SVK TK
 18 100,31Maroš KUCHÁR

 

28
SIGI 05572

01261 Michalovce Bulík25
Martin Bulík

Denis 4464 s.v.
Sendy VS 020706

SVK TK
 22  74,34Martin BULÍK

 

32
WINNITOUCH 05343

03315 Mlynica Acer26
JMC Lužany

Heraldik xx 06266628
Waganda 81099998607

J6 Bayerischer
 23 104,18Katarína PISKOVÁ

 

29
DRINKA 05573

01261 Michalovce Bulík27
Martin Bulík

Rocker 4523  2100736
Dunja 581  31462589106

SVK TK
 26  99,66Martin BULÍK

 

33
EVERET 05977

00850 Z28
Zdeno Kuchár

Catango Z 814  21000
Etnaj S-243505

SVK TK
 29 125,99Robert SOPKOVIČ

 

6
MÁGIKA 02775

02659 Snina KAMALL29
JMC Lužany

All Tiger 3420 (IRL)
Marika S 69218

SVK TK
 vyl.Kamil KAVČÁK

 

9
ŤUKI 03496

00070 Košice UVL Slávia29
Ladislav Mrasko

Lauriston 330868686
Fayence 33086618615

/OLDEN./ 330934394
 vyl.Rudolf MARKUŠ

 

27
DON 04381

02379 Michalovce Bulík29
ŠK MADA Bulík

Časpal I 4397
Dona/Darča VS 113010

ÚECHK 1889/02 342.98
 vyl.Martin ml. BULÍK

 

20
PEDRO 04651

03264 Prešov Mihňák29
Zuzana Minďasová

Philip s.v. 4501
Pamela VS-89609

SVK TK
 vyl.Zuzana MINĎAŠOVÁ
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DNI  MESTA  TREBIŠOV

VÝSLEDKY

2.  Stupňovaná náro čnos ť
120 cm - Čl./Art. 269
10000 SKK

Trebišov, 29.8.2008

24
GASTON 2 05682

00703 Prešov Pribula1
MVDr.Milan Pribula

Grantast 26 4472 s.v
Ghanam 158706

SVK TK
 65  58,21Milan PRIBULA

3200 SKK

30
SCAMPOLO 25 05652

03031 Stropkov Bechera JS2
JS Bechera Stropkov

Scampolo 1
Robinson-28 57507

Y0 SVK TK
 65  63,71Norbert ANDREJKO

2400 SKK

8
TEXAS-BLACK 03499

00012 Košická Polianka Elmark3
Marián Mrasko

Tasak
Foketa 10813

V.Šariš P 41/734
 65  63,81Peter DULÍN

1500 SKK

43
DOLLAR-LOOK VAN`T A 06078

00063 Trebišov JK4
JUDr.Ľubomír Cibere

Vene Vidi Vici Van O
Fine-Look05

BWP
 65  66Radovan CIBERE

1100 SKK

3
PIRÄUS 05641

00982 Košice Escada JK5
František Skála

Poeme 410454992
Santena 31511458410

Bayer
 61  61,03Martin SKÁLA

800 SKK

31
MICHELLE 05645

01465 Košice Kiara6
Ing.Václav Pacan

Grand Step 2741 3107
Molly08

CZE TK
 61  70,09Lucia TARABOVÁ

600 SKK

45
GRANDUS 05920

02755 Lužany JMC7
Diana Kušmíreková

Grandeur 313907078
Sanja 33089328713

J8 Oldenburger
 60  72,54Ján ml. CIGAN

400 SKK

48
ADELA 05658

02341 Lužany JMC8
MVDr.Milan Pribula

Alvin 3565  22574739
Kelly06

Y0 SVK TK
 59  60,31Veronika CIGANOVÁ

 

33
EVERET 05977

00850 Z9
Zdeno Kuchár

Catango Z 814  21000
Etnaj S-243505

SVK TK
 58  67,27Robert SOPKOVIČ

 

17
LAND FAER 05782

03142 Rafajovce Koprivňák10
Dušan Koprivňák

Land Star 4526
Fara VS-031305

J8 SVK TK
 56  64,16Juraj KOPRIVŇÁK

 

36
VALEUR DE REVE 06513

02689 Spišská N.Ves Slávia11
Hurikán s.r.o.

Nabab de Reve 106995
Maroline 10112310

Y9 BWP
 56  87,2Maroš KUCHÁR

 

1
FLORANS 05700

02126 Košice Agrospol12
Kristína Drotárová

Lucas 4512 330926396
Fany (Ro-160)06

Peter Kapitán
 50  68,53Kristína DROTÁROVÁ

 

10
RAMIR 04715

Z0001 Košice Agrospol13
Ján Lauček

Ramirado 2101455955
Indiana 21030689409

Holsteiner
 50  74,72Vasilij IVANOV

 

38
VIDI 04748

02689 Spišská N.Ves Slávia14
Viktória Kolesárová

Sanson 4503
Veneda VS-0304009

Y9 SVK TK
 49  66,03Maroš KUCHÁR

 

50
CASHMAN CAN 05987

01754 Kysta JK Horst15
Alfred Fisher

Corlando 818521295
Acorda 81366259007

Bayerischer WB
 45  66,66Jaroslav TOMKO

 

27
DON 04381

02379 Michalovce Bulík16
ŠK MADA Bulík

Časpal I 4397
Dona/Darča VS 113010

ÚECHK 1889/02 342.98
 42  75,02Martin ml. BULÍK

 

23
WATZI´S BOY CH 05434

02650 Stropkov Bechera JS17
Igor Roháč

Watzi
Grandessa07

SUI
 41  99,56Igor ROHÁČ

 

29
DRINKA 05573

01261 Michalovce Bulík18
Martin Bulík

Rocker 4523  2100736
Dunja 581  31462589106

SVK TK
 40  92,25Martin BULÍK

 

4
GORDON GREAT 05361

03684 Spišská N.Ves Slávia19
Svetlana Kočíková

Great Pleasure
Cedra 1567  2210192907

D4 SVK TK
 30  91,23Svetlana KOČÍKOVÁ

 

11
TINCAS BOY 05903

Z0001 Košice Agrospol20
Agrospol Košice

Landáno 4514  330635
Sisi VS 78005

SVK TK
 27  71Vasilij IVANOV

 

46
DROSSAN Z0055

02755 Lužany JMC21
Droessan 317209392
Zillo 31012958810

J8 Hannoveraner
 25  53,84Ján ml. CIGAN

 

21
JESSICA 04978

03070 Košice UVL Slávia22
JUDr.Ján Fečko

Karmel 4441 s.v.
Jurta VS PP-2 (Klusá08

Kríženec
 25  55,42Ján FEČKO

 

26
LOREAL 04693

00703 Prešov Pribula23
Ing.Monika Horváthová

Papillon 2
Lord Inci Tatus-6 5909

SVK TK (Papillon-25)
 25  58,25Milan PRIBULA

 

15
KINTSER 04691

01325 Košice Agrospol24
Agrospol Košice

Przedswit XVII 4304
Agáta12

SVK TK
 25  58,27Andrea VALENTOVÁ

 

39
LEJLA 05871

02970 Spišská N.Ves Slávia25
D.Očovanová

Landáno 4514  330635
Jamajka 118405

J8 SVK TK
 25  70,72Viktória KOPECKÁ

 

34
CASIUS 05020

00850 Z26
Slávia SNV

Carvallo 210336595
Corlanda II  210065108

Holsteiner
 23  64,23Robert SOPKOVIČ

 

19
CORAMIRA 05961

01933 Košice Agrospol27
Jozef Mikloš

Coradus 210306792
S-Ramina 21001888012

Holsteiner
 23  68,85Anton HATRÁK

 

18
PILÁT 04708

03142 Rafajovce Koprivňák28
Dušan Koprivňák

Philip 4501 s.v.
Fara VS-031309

J8 SVK TK
 21  67,65Juraj KOPRIVŇÁK

 

44
CAMBRIGE 05902

03426 Lužany JMC29
Megan McTiver

Cassis xx 060040982
Cassandra 37007589708

J5 Sachsen-Anhaltiner
 19  59,99Martin CIGAN

 

12
ROLEX 2 05904

Z0001 Košice Agrospol30
Jaroslav Valenta

Land Star 4526
Duellano II-45 43205

SVK TK
 19  61,2Vasilij IVANOV

 

28
SIGI 05572

01261 Michalovce Bulík31
Martin Bulík

Denis 4464 s.v.
Sendy VS 020706

SVK TK
 18  96,66Martin BULÍK

 

52
HUBERTA 05013

01755 Kysta JK Horst32
Štefan Počatko

Philip 4501 s.v.
Hela VS-71708

SVK TK
 17  64,76Patrik TOMKO

 

20
PEDRO 04651

03264 Prešov Mihňák33
Zuzana Minďasová

Philip s.v. 4501
Pamela VS-89609

SVK TK
  7  74,46Zuzana MINĎAŠOVÁ

 



2
CAROLA 05832

03034 Košice VMV34
Vladimír Varga

Coriander 3867
Karolina 89706

HUN TK
  4  66,57Martin VARGA

 

16
SOŇA 3 05923

01933 Košice Agrospol35
Puci-Agro s.r.o.

Sarbon 3497 s.v.
Sally 114005

SVK TK
  4  92,4Anton HATRÁK

 

22
DUŇKA 06074

04039 Košice Parkúr team B.V.36
Daniel Kollár

Faraday 2742 s.v.
Duna 2407

Y9 CZE TK
 vyl.Daniel KOLLÁR

 

32
WINNITOUCH 05343

03315 Mlynica Acer36
JMC Lužany

Heraldik xx 06266628
Waganda 81099998607

J6 Bayerischer
 vyl.Katarína PISKOVÁ
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DNI  MESTA  TREBIŠOV

VÝSLEDKY

3.  Skok S**
130 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2
15000 SKK

Trebišov, 29.8.2008

47
ALIAS 05579

00642 Lužany JMC1
JMC Lužany

Alvarez 040606494
Galathe 81004728406

Bayerisches WB
  0   4  45Ján CIGAN

5000 SKK

46
DROSSAN Z0055

02755 Lužany JMC2
Droessan 317209392
Zillo 31012958810

J8 Hannoveraner
  0   8  42,5Ján ml. CIGAN

4000 SKK

36
VALEUR DE REVE 06513

02689 Spišská N.Ves Slávia3
Hurikán s.r.o.

Nabab de Reve 106995
Maroline 10112310

Y9 BWP
  4  70,19Maroš KUCHÁR

3000 SKK

14
CALIBRO 05314

Z0001 Košice Agrospol4
Jaroslav Valenta

Texas 4513 s.v.
Marion (Ma-22)07

SVK TK
  4  74,09Vasilij IVANOV

2000 SKK

48
ADELA 05658

02341 Lužany JMC5
MVDr.Milan Pribula

Alvin 3565  22574739
Kelly06

Y0 SVK TK
  8  70,59Veronika CIGANOVÁ

1000 SKK

18
PILÁT 04708

03142 Rafajovce Koprivňák6
Dušan Koprivňák

Philip 4501 s.v.
Fara VS-031309

J8 SVK TK
  8  73,31Juraj KOPRIVŇÁK

 

13
PIPER 05566

Z0001 Košice Agrospol7
Agrospol Košice

Papillon 2
Hedana06

SVK TK
  8  73,33Vasilij IVANOV

 

34
CASIUS 05020

00850 Z8
Slávia SNV

Carvallo 210336595
Corlanda II  210065108

Holsteiner
  8  75,34Robert SOPKOVIČ

 

3
PIRÄUS 05641

00982 Košice Escada JK9
František Skála

Poeme 410454992
Santena 31511458410

Bayer
 12  72,56Martin SKÁLA

 

21
JESSICA 04978

03070 Košice UVL Slávia10
JUDr.Ján Fečko

Karmel 4441 s.v.
Jurta VS PP-2 (Klusá08

Kríženec
 20  74,09Ján FEČKO

 

26
LOREAL 04693

00703 Prešov Pribula11
Ing.Monika Horváthová

Papillon 2
Lord Inci Tatus-6 5909

SVK TK (Papillon-25)
 vyl.Milan PRIBULA

 

7
ČAJKA 04674

02143 Košická Polianka Elmark11
Marián Mrasko

Rosenthal 4476 s.v.
Čarisa P-19 A1/110

SVK TK
 vyl.Patrik DULÍN

 

51
PENNSYLVANIA 06437

01754 Kysta JK Horst11
Jozef Borčík

Corland 89.9352
Louisianne 93.242511

KWPN
 vyl.Jaroslav TOMKO

 

8
TEXAS-BLACK 03499

00012 Košická Polianka Elmark11
Marián Mrasko

Tasak
Foketa 10813

V.Šariš P 41/734
 vyl.Peter DULÍN

 

24
GASTON 2 05682

00703 Prešov Pribula11
MVDr.Milan Pribula

Grantast 26 4472 s.v
Ghanam 158706

SVK TK
 vyl.Milan PRIBULA
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